TOWER LIGHTS
10
Order Information Optional Orders
unit: mm
MT5C/8C Ø56mm / Ø85mm Steady & Flashing with Buzzer
Optional LED bulbs available
Selectable Steady or Flashing Modes
Prism-cut lenses for even light distribution

 * No polarity for DC applications.
 *Power Supply
 * No polarity for DC applications.
 *Power Supply
AC/DC 12V
AC/DC 24V
Steady Lights
AC 110~120V
AC 220~240V
Terminal
Diagram
Example1 Example 2
LIGHT 3: Steady Function LIGHT 3: Flashing Function
www.AutonicsOnline.com 1.866.862.2602 13
Part Part # Description
*MAP-0022 Ø20mm, 0.87 in (22 mm) pole
MAP-0240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm) pole
MAP-0750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm) pole
MAP-1000 Ø20mm, 39.37 in (1000 mm) pole
MAM-B070 Ø70mm Plastic Base
MAM-B070D Ø70mm Plastic Base
with Water-Proof Rubber Gasket
MAM-B070R Ø70mm Plastic Base
with 180° rotating pole holder
MAM-B090 Ø90mm Plastic Base
MAP-M043 Ø20mm, 1.69 in (43 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAP-M240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm)
threaded pole with 1 nut
MAM-DS23-20 Aluminum Base
Pole Mounting with Base
Mounting